Bellevue Slim Wall Hung Vanity
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Specification:
Material: MDF construction
Finish: Coastal Oak / Prime Oak
Dimension: 1190*386*380mm
Slim door / Right hand drawer
Woodgrain thermolaminated V-Groove Push-to-open drawer with internal storage shelf
Box Trap & Space Saver Kit 40mm recommended (35122)

Vanity top options:
Stone top (with choices of tap hole and waste hole position) - 
Quartz (-QST): ABW1239
Natural Marble (-MST): ACar1239 / ANmq1239
image1.png
POSSIDON

COMMITMENT TO QUALITY AND SERVICE \~




image2.jpeg




image3.jpeg




image4.png
386——
=
128
%0
1271

1190

o

386
s 575
8 -
I 1190 !
%
344 sTo
561 577




